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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
DORTOMB Edouard

GREFFIER Clément

FAVIER Rémi

MOREAU Arthur

SCIRE Guillaume

PICAT RE Tristan

SABATIE Pierre

SAUVAGET Théo

CHEVALIER Paul

JURET Léo

DELANGLE Pierre-Francois

COPIN Antoine

BOIS Antonin

ISBLED Nathan

DUMONT Axel

Association / Ligue
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T.SM.
LYONNAIS

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

Préc
Vit

Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit

Préc
Vit

100,0
95,0

98,0
98,0

93,0
93,0

89,0
95,0

95,0
96,0

95,0
95,0

93,0
93,0

91,0
94,0

91,0
91,0

89,0
91,0

93,0
95,0

93,0
88,0

93,0
92,0

91,0
90,0

92,0
91,0

Séries
95,0
95,0

90,0
96,0

95,0
97,0

97,0
95,0

93,0
96,0

93,0
93,0

92,0
92,0

94,0
97,0

95,0
92,0

93,0
99,0

92,0
90,0

98,0
92,0

93,0
94,0

94,0
89,0

97,0
84,0

& SIUS

97,0
94,0

97,0
96,0

99,0
95,0

96,0
98,0

95,0
95,0

94,0
94,0

97,0
96,0

91,0
96,0

97,0
96,0

96,0
94,0

89,0
96,0

92,0
92,0

95,0
88,0

91,0
99,0

95,0
94,0

292,0
284.,0

285,0
290,0

287,0
285,0

282.,0
288,0

283.0
287,0

282,0
282,0

282,0
281.0

276,0
287,0

283,0
279,0

278.0
284,0

274.0
281,0

283,0
272,0

281,0
274.0

276,0
278,0

284,0
269,0

Total
576,0/20

575,0/15

572,0/18

570,0/12

570,0/10

564,0/8

563,0/13

563,0/10

562,0/13

562,0/13

555,0/10

555,0/6

555,0/5

554,0/11

553,0/13
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

16 PATURAUD Max CHEVALIERS TIREURS Préc 93,0 92,0 92,0 2770 549,0/10
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 89,0 94,0 89,0 272,0

17 KIEFFER Nicolas ST VALLEE STE-MARIE Préc 90,0 90,0 95,0 275,0 549,0/5
ALSACE Vit 91,0 920 91,0 274,0

18 GAFFAREL Vincent GEMTIR SPORTIF Préc 86,0 920 91,0 269,0 548,0/7
PROVENCE Vit 91,0 950 93,0 279,0

19 BERTHET Sacha C.T.S. MONTELIMAR Préc 86,0 94,0 930 273,0 546,0/9
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 89,0 950 89,0 273,0

20 PIGNOUX Samuel C.S. SMARVES Préc 90,0 91,0 89,0 270,0 541,0/11
POITOU-CHARENTES Vit 89,0 93,0 89,0 271,0

29 BURONFOSSE Antoine S.T. GUISE Préc 90,0 91,0 920 273,0 540,0/14
PICARDIE Vit 88,0 940 850 267.0

29 PATAY Julien TYR PONDI Préc 91,0 90,0 95,0 276,0 540,0/9
BRETAGNE Vit 88,0 90,0 86,0 264.,0

23 THIBAULT Gabriel CJ.F. TR Préc 87,0 88,0 920 267,0 536,0/7
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 88,0 92,0 89,0 269,0

24 LEHUEDE Thomas A.S.T. CREIL Préc 87,0 89,0 85,0 261,0 536,0/6
PICARDIE Vit 89,0 92,0 94,0 275,0

25 VILLERMET Thomas J3 SPORTS AMILLY Préc 88,0 920 90,0 270,0 536.,0/1
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 90,0 92,0 84,0 266,0

26 GERME Benjamin FTA BULLY-LES-MINES Préc 850 820 87,0 254,0 535,0/6
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS Vit 95,0 940 92,0 281,0

27 DELNORD Noé T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS Préc 90,0 91,0 93,0 274,0 534,0/8
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 84,0 850 91,0 260,0

28 GEHANT Arthur S.T. LAMIOTTE Préc 93,0 89,0 95,0 277,0 534,0/5
FRANCHE-COMTE Vit 87,0 82,0 88,0 2570

29 BERNARD Johann CHOLET TIR SPORTIF Prec 93,0 91,0 91,0 275,0 533,0/5
PAYS DE LA LOIRE Vit 84,0 96,0 78,0 258,0

30 BLIN Alexandre U.S. BRION Préc 80,0 91,0 820 253,0 528,0/11
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 89,0 950 91,0 275,0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

31 LOUSSOUARN Quentin CARABINE BIGOUDENNE Préc 92,0 86,0 91,0 269,0 528,0/6
BRETAGNE Vit 89,0 880 820 259,0

32 EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile C.T.S. MONTELIMAR Préc 86,0 88,0 83,0 257,0 527,0/5
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 91,0 88,0 91,0 270,0

33 GARCIA Guillaume S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET Préc 89,0 950 780 262,0 526,0/7
COTE D'AZUR Vit 86,0 88,0 90,0 264,0

34 BALARD Laurent GEMTIR SPORTIF Préc 87,0 88,0 92,0 267.0 525,0/4
PROVENCE Vit 82,0 850 91,0 258,0

35 ARSAC Erwan C.T.S. MONTELIMAR Préc 950 81,0 87,0 263,0 523,0/7
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 91,0 830 86,0 260,0

36 PLANTIER Paul T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS Préc 88,0 93,0 91,0 272,0 523,0/5
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 83,0 81,0 87,0 251,0

37 SALLE Lucas A.C.S. BUZANCAIS Préc 850 79,0 87,0 251,0 519,0/7
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 84,0 92,0 92,0 268,0

38 LABERGERE Florian S.T.S. GUERET Préc 90,0 81,0 90,0 261,0 516,0/4
LIMOUSIN Vit 78,0 930 84,0 255,0

39 GUIGOU Alan T.S. ANTIBES Préc 87,0 93,0 89,0 269,0 515,0/9
COTE D'AZUR Vit 80,0 87,0 79,0 246,0

40 DECODTS Alban S.T. TOULON Préc 86,0 71,0 80,0 237.0 505,0/6
COTE D'AZUR Vit 92,0 86,0 90,0 268,0

41 RAVOUX Sébastien GEMTIR SPORTIF Préc 81,0 86,0 91,0 258,0 502,0/3
PROVENCE Vit 78,0 86,0 80,0 2440

42 RIOLLAND Matthias TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS Préc 84,0 81,0 850 250,0 492,0/2
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 86,0 850 71,0 2420

43 LE YAOUANC Benijamin A.S.T. POISSY Préc 76,0 91,0 81,0 248,0 358,0/1
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 65,0 30,0 15,0 110,0

DNF NAUCODIE Antoine CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR Prec 0 0 0 0 0/0
LIMOUSIN Vit 0 0 0 0

DNF COLIN Audric ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE Préc 0 0 0 0 0/0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 0 0 0 0
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Place Nom / Prénom
DNF MISSY Gabin

DNF POLINE Kévin

Association / Ligue
LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

-- Fin --

Préc
Vit

Préc
Vit

oo oo

Séries
0

0
0
0

SIUS

oo oo

Total
0/0

0/0

OO OO
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